2007 Loch Lomond Highland Games

14 July at Balloch Castle Country Park
Expenditure

Advertising

Catering

Children's Entertainer
First Aid Attendance
Hire of Marquees
Hire of Toilets

LLHG - Event Fee
Programmes
Signage

Supply of PA & Support Staff
Transport

Security

Total Expenditure for Event
Income
Admission Charges
Advertising income
Site Trader Fees
SED Income
WDC Grant

Total Income for Event

Net Cost of Event
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APPENDIX 2

£2,036
£1,102
£150
£125
£4,300
£1,768
£21,683
£882
£382
£975
£29
£630

£34,063

£6,541

£425
£7,410
£7,050
£8,000

£29,427

-£4,635.98



