## **2007 Loch Lomond Highland Games**

## 14 July at Balloch Castle Country Park

## Expenditure

Advertising	£2,036
Catering	£1,102
Children's Entertainer	£150
First Aid Attendance	£125
Hire of Marquees	£4,300
Hire of Toilets	£1,768
LLHG - Event Fee	£21,683
Programmes	£882
Signage	£382
Supply of PA & Support Staff	£975
Transport	£29
Security	£630
Total Expenditure for Event	£34,063
Income	
Admission Charges	£6,541
Advertising income	£425
Site Trader Fees	£7,410
SED Income	£7,050
WDC Grant	£8,000
Total Income for Event	£29,427
Net Cost of Event	-£4,635.98